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UNIQUE FEATURES



ADA COMPLIANT

14.875”
[378] 12.1”

[306] 

33
.7

”
[8

56
] 

52
.3

”
[1

33
6]

 

14.9”
[379] 

21.38”
[543] 

4.
25

”
[1

08
] 

11
” 

[2
79

.4
] 

10
.2

5”
[2

60
.3

5]
 

2” [5
0]

 
.2

4”

[6
] 

Drip tray depth

Spout to 
backsplash

Cup clearance

3.5”
[88] 

5.5”
[140] 

4.7”
[120] 

Drip tray to
backsplash

Mounting 
bracket

19.8”
[504] 

22.63”
[574.7] 

14.875”
[378] 

16
.6

”
[4

21
.6

] 

11
”

[2
79

.4
] 

21.5
[546.1] 

11
”

[2
79

.4
] 

10
.2

5”
[2

60
.3

5]
 


